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	TRAC PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 
At 18 December 2024
	

	Date and start
	Event - details issued on groupmail nearer the time
	Leader

	Sunday 22 December
	Mince Pies and mulled wine  - starting 2 pm - numbers in advance by 16th Dec please
	Christine & Paul

	Wednesday 1 January 2025
	A wake up to the New Year ramble
	Damian & Luisa

	Sunday 5 January
	Winter walk in North Yorkshire
	Mike

	Sunday 12 January
	Walk around Hollinghurst Wood and environs
	Christine & Paul

	Wednesday 15 January
	Trip to the cinema
	Cary

	Sunday 19 January
	A visit to the refurbished National Science and Media Museum in Bradford meet at the museum cafe at 11 am 
	Bob and Gill

	Saturday 25 January
	Walk in Wakefield area
	Karen

	Wednesday 29 January
	A meal out to celebrate - well some birthdays
	Luisa

	Saturday 1 February
	York Ice Trail
	Jackie

	Sunday 9 February
	Walk
	Rowena

	Sunday 16 February
	Otley Chevin country park
	Christine & Paul

	Sunday 23 February
	Walk
	Damian & Luisa

	Wednesday 26 February
	Exploding Kittens reprise
	Wendy

	Sunday 2 March
	Newmillerdam.  Partly on the Wakefield way and passing through Notton and Woolley
	Liz

	Sunday 9 March
	
	

	Sunday 16 March
	Walk of approx 9 miles from Bishop Wilton in the Yorkshire Dales
	Margaret & Roland

	Wednesday 19 March
	
	

	Sunday 23 March 
	Walk
	Karen

	Sunday 30 March
	Walk
	Damian & Luisa

	Sunday 6 April
	Walk  
	Christine & Paul

	Sunday 13 April
	A stroll around the ground of Temple Newsam to admire the spring daffodils
	Bob and Gill

	Wednesday 16 April
	Zoom quiz
	Margaret & Roland

	Easter Sunday 20 April
	Something?
	Damian & Luisa??

	Sunday 27 April
	
	

	Friday 25 - Sunday 27 April
	Trip to Chester YH - visit the zoo
	Jackie

	Sunday 18 May
	Tractor hunting - it’s all done by satellite
	Paul

	?? June
	Visit to the vineyard in Holmfirth - date etc to be firmed up
	Bob and Gill

	Friday 27 - Sunday 28 September
	Birthday weekend and AGM 
	Jackie

	Week in October
	Holiday in Norfolk
	Luisa




